
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 99 99CAIN JF EE 53934 AA

1 T: 99 99ELGIE R EE 108772 AA
1 T: 99 99FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA

Yes1 T: 99 99HARVEY A EE 85130 AA
1 T: 99 99HILL S EE 70915 AA

Yes1 T: 99 99MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 AA
1 T: 99 99PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
8 T: 98 98COOKE GM EE 90969 AA
8 T: 98 98LEPPINGTON SP EE 39173 AA
8 T: 98 98LEWIN A EE 132103 AA*
8 T: 98 98ORGAN C EE 132652 AA*

Yes8 T: 98 98SWEENEY D EE 88876 AA
13 T: 97 97DORE MR EE 44378 AA
13 T: 97 97PARSONS AG EE 112822 AA
15 T: 96 96BURTON D EE 118304 AA

Yes15 T: 96 96CSEHI S EE 82796 AA
15 T: 96 96LEA A EE 104115 AA
15 T: 96 96ROGERS R EE 1100 AA
15 T: 96 96WARREN AV EE 25988 AA
20 T: 95 95DALE DM EE 92378 AA
20 T: 95 95MITCHELL H EE 117811 AA
20 T: 95 95PIPE S EE 125539 AA

Yes23 T: 94 94BURTON MJ EE 90451 AA
Yes24 T: 93 93COXALL PG EE 46725 AA

25 T: 91 91MASON B EE 85486 AA
26 T: 86 86WHINNETT S EE 96499 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99MANNING RJ EE 50249 A
1 T: 99 99ROLING D EE 123649 A
3 T: 98 98CORK A EE 119962 A
3 T: 98 98GREEN MD EE 110547 A

Yes3 T: 98 98HAVILL C EE 99473 A
3 T: 98 98OWEN G EE 126843 A
3 T: 98 98ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
8 T: 97 97ARICO F EE 111396 A
8 T: 97 97BURGESS DL EE 126587 A
8 T: 97 97JONES T EE 29151 A
8 T: 97 97LUDFORD-BROOKS EE 125698 A
8 T: 97 97MOULDING G EE 123498 A
13 T: 96 96CLARKE M EE 112252 A

Yes13 T: 96 96FORDHAM C EE 72888 A
Yes15 T: 95 95BARNES AC EE 119611 A

15 T: 95 95CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 A
15 T: 95 95GATEHOUSE M EE 127514 A
15 T: 95 95GILL L EE 127545 A
15 T: 95 95HARVEY A EE 125785 A

Yes15 T: 95 95MAXWELL M EE 120613 A
15 T: 95 95PHILLIPS A EE 99941 A

Yes15 T: 95 95PINCH S EE 128473 A
15 T: 95 95SMITH K EE 94379 A
24 T: 94 94FARAM N EE 23454 A

Yes24 T: 94 94FLINT SG EE 86701 A
24 T: 94 94HUMPHREYS RA EE 19302 A

Yes24 T: 94 94MILLER JCE EE 19676 A
24 T: 94 94PEGG M EE 117926 A
29 T: 93 93WOOLLETT C EE 113447 A

Yes30 T: 92 92ORR N EE 70648 A
30 T: 92 92SNELL A EE 117867 A
30 T: 92 92THOMAS S EE 35750 A

Yes30 T: 92 92VOGEL S EE 128651 A
Yes34 T: 91 91BARRATT D EE 103608 A
Yes34 T: 91 91HAYES I EE 105434 A

34 T: 91 91WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 A
37 T: 90 90COOK P EE 5051 A
37 T: 90 90PARKIN JW EE 109967 A
39 T: 88 88DIXON AL EE 123921 A

Yes39 T: 88 88OWEN C EE 126089 A
39 T: 88 88WRIGHT AW EE 100 A
42 T: 87 87FALLON P EE 101569 A

Yes43 T: 86 86MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98HARRIS MR EE 39580 B

2 T: 97 97BOWEN C EE 120766 B
2 T: 97 97LOBLEY S EE 113904 B
4 T: 96 96ALLEN W EE 128356 B
4 T: 96 96BEAUMONT TR EE 46223 B
4 T: 96 96LOCK B EE 105787 B
7 T: 95 95BARNARD PJ EE 34389 B

Yes7 T: 95 95BARNES NJ EE 119618 B
7 T: 95 95MCGREGOR T EE 123850 B
7 T: 95 95RUSSELL I EE 122908 B
7 T: 95 95SHANKS L EE 122885 B
12 T: 93 93BATCHELOR JTC EE 6052 B
12 T: 93 93BIRD RJ EE 85382 B

Yes12 T: 93 93HILTON SP EE 126077 B
12 T: 93 93HOWARTH K EE 57796 B

Yes12 T: 93 93MATCHAM J EE 126877 B
12 T: 93 93ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B

Yes12 T: 93 93TAYLOR D EE 42961 B
12 T: 93 93WAGSTAFF EJ EE 94859 B

Yes20 T: 92 92BINGLEY PA EE 114000 B
Yes20 T: 92 92COLLINS MD EE 111404 B
Yes20 T: 92 92CUNDALL E EE 102412 B
Yes20 T: 92 92FERRIS M EE 121274 B

20 T: 92 92HODGKINSON G EE 127807 B
25 T: 91 91BARRATT S EE 103421 B

Yes25 T: 91 91BOUTCHER R EE 110422 B
Yes25 T: 91 91LAST G EE 82990 B
Yes25 T: 91 91SMITH AJT EE 47749 B
Yes29 T: 90 90BARNES AR EE 129244 B

29 T: 90 90BARR L EE 23506 B
Yes29 T: 90 90CADY S EE 131859 B*
Yes29 T: 90 90CLAY BW EE 126435 B

29 T: 90 90HILL GCS EE 777 B
Yes29 T: 90 90HUNT R EE 96088 B
Yes29 T: 90 90LANCASTER CE EE 98359 B

29 T: 90 90NICHOLLS T EE 107540 B
Yes29 T: 90 90WHITLOCK J EE 131507 B*
Yes38 T: 89 89ATKIN P EE 116894 B
Yes38 T: 89 89BAILEY PB EE 96892 B

38 T: 89 89HEWETSON JC EE 73663 B
Yes38 T: 89 89PARFREMENT RA EE 123080 B

38 T: 89 89TAYLOR A EE 118869 B
43 T: 88 88COLLIER J EE 124966 B
43 T: 88 88GRIFFITHS TA EE 120030 B
43 T: 88 88MAYHEW P EE 121536 B
43 T: 88 88MITHA A EE 123320 B
43 T: 88 88PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 B
43 T: 88 88PIPE O EE 118909 B
43 T: 88 88POULSOM K EE 111469 B
50 T: 87 87HALEY M EE 122716 B
50 T: 87 87POULSOM H EE 111467 B
50 T: 87 87SAICH PT EE 14567 B

Yes50 T: 87 87WEBSTER G EE 118818 B
Yes54 T: 85 85HALL J EE 101378 B

54 T: 85 85HOPKINS PA EE 57538 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 84 84STANLEY D EE 128600 B
57 T: 82 82LOCK JA EE 105706 B

Yes58 T: 80 80GREEN P EE 43292 B
58 T: 80 80SMITH ST EE 125436 B

Scores Report
NATIONAL INTER- COUNTIES SKEET ESK

17/10/2015NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 18 October 2015 18:01:38 Page 4 of 11 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96SHREEVE JA EE 3975 C
2 T: 94 94COOKSON L EE 117253 C
2 T: 94 94O'TOOLE DJ EE 1970 C
2 T: 94 94TRISTRAM T EE 130851 C
5 T: 92 92BONE C EE 126141 C

Yes5 T: 92 92BOUTCHER D EE 110423 C
5 T: 92 92MORGAN K EE 119363 C
8 T: 91 91BOSS B EE 129943 C
8 T: 91 91MACHIN M EE 66809 C
8 T: 91 91MAIN O EE 130234 C
8 T: 91 91MILLER T EE 127560 C
8 T: 91 91SAVINS M EE 99006 C
8 T: 91 91TAYLOR WR EE 115371 C
14 T: 90 90JANES J EE 127334 C
14 T: 90 90WOODS DT EE 126508 C
16 T: 89 89DENOON H EE 131044 C

Yes16 T: 89 89HALL A EE 122109 C
Yes16 T: 89 89MORGAN PW EE 45405 C
Yes16 T: 89 89PALMER SR EE 71592 C

16 T: 89 89ROGERS J EE 103400 C
Yes21 T: 88 88MYNES S EE 126407 C
Yes21 T: 88 88O'REILLY K EE 132027 C*
Yes21 T: 88 88WHATTON G EE 123948 C

24 T: 87 87FRANKLIN O EE 131011 C
Yes24 T: 87 87SADLER J EE 130532 C

24 T: 87 87SAVINS RL EE 126339 C
Yes27 T: 86 86CUNDALL R EE 104353 C

28 T: 85 85DAVIES S EE 129578 C
28 T: 85 85DENNEY H EE 118012 C

Yes28 T: 85 85LAWRENSON S WW 2576 C
Yes31 T: 84 84BARON R EE 99 C
Yes31 T: 84 84HILTON J EE 126109 C

31 T: 84 84HODGSON M EE 132178 C*
34 T: 83 83ELLERINGTON N EE 129948 C*

Yes34 T: 83 83VOGEL K EE 127557 C
Yes36 T: 82 82MAGUIRE PA EE 50397 C

37 T: 81 81CHRISTIE C EE 129160 C
Yes37 T: 81 81OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes37 T: 81 81WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

40 T: 80 80POWER DJ EE 114259 C
41 T: 79 79ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
42 T: 77 77CRAY H EE 124521 C

Yes43 T: 76 76MCVARISH F EE 132655 C*
44 T: 73 73JEX A EE 131761 C*

Yes44 T: 73 73KIRTON K EE 129025 C
44 T: 73 73PEACOCK GT EE 112325 C

Yes47 T: 72 72SCOLEY RM EE 70361 C
48 T: 70 70KENNETT G EE 127333 C*

Yes49 T: 69 69CLARKE P EE 112251 C
50 T: 67 67DOCHERTY C EE 128843 C*
51 T: 65 65BOWEN H EE 120767 C
52 T: 53 53JANES R EE 132742 C*
53 T: 42 42WOOLLETT K EE 131950 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98OWEN G EE 126843 CLT
2 T: 94 94TRISTRAM T EE 130851 CLT
3 T: 88 88COLLIER J EE 124966 CLT

Yes3 T: 88 88MYNES S EE 126407 CLT
Yes3 T: 88 88WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
Yes6 T: 83 83VOGEL K EE 127557 CLT

7 T: 81 81CHRISTIE C EE 129160 CLT
8 T: 70 70KENNETT G EE 127333 CLT
9 T: 67 67DOCHERTY C EE 128843 CLT
10 T: 53 53JANES R EE 132742 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98LEWIN A EE 132103 JNR
2 T: 97 97LUDFORD-BROOKS EE 125698 JNR
3 T: 95 95HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
3 T: 95 95MCGREGOR T EE 123850 JNR
5 T: 94 94PEGG M EE 117926 JNR
6 T: 91 91MAIN O EE 130234 JNR

Yes7 T: 90 90CLAY BW EE 126435 JNR
7 T: 90 90JANES J EE 127334 JNR

Yes7 T: 90 90WHITLOCK J EE 131507 JNR
10 T: 88 88PIPE O EE 118909 JNR
11 T: 77 77CRAY H EE 124521 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96ALLEN W EE 128356 LDY
2 T: 95 95RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY

Yes3 T: 92 92BOUTCHER D EE 110423 LDY
3 T: 92 92MORGAN K EE 119363 LDY
5 T: 91 91BARRATT S EE 103421 LDY
5 T: 91 91MILLER T EE 127560 LDY
5 T: 91 91TAYLOR WR EE 115371 LDY

Yes8 T: 90 90LANCASTER CE EE 98359 LDY
9 T: 89 89DENOON H EE 131044 LDY

Yes9 T: 89 89PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
11 T: 88 88POULSOM K EE 111469 LDY
12 T: 87 87POULSOM H EE 111467 LDY
12 T: 87 87SAVINS RL EE 126339 LDY
14 T: 85 85DAVIES S EE 129578 LDY
14 T: 85 85DENNEY H EE 118012 LDY

Yes16 T: 84 84HILTON J EE 126109 LDY
17 T: 83 83ELLERINGTON N EE 129948 LDY

Yes17 T: 83 83VOGEL K EE 127557 LDY
19 T: 82 82LOCK JA EE 105706 LDY
20 T: 79 79ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
21 T: 73 73JEX A EE 131761 LDY

Yes22 T: 69 69CLARKE P EE 112251 LDY
23 T: 67 67DOCHERTY C EE 128843 LDY
24 T: 65 65BOWEN H EE 120767 LDY
25 T: 42 42WOOLLETT K EE 131950 LDY

Scores Report
NATIONAL INTER- COUNTIES SKEET ESK

17/10/2015NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 18 October 2015 18:01:38 Page 8 of 11 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 99 99CAIN JF EE 53934 SNR

1 T: 99 99ELGIE R EE 108772 SNR
1 T: 99 99FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR

Yes1 T: 99 99HARVEY A EE 85130 SNR
1 T: 99 99HILL S EE 70915 SNR
1 T: 99 99MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR

Yes1 T: 99 99MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR
1 T: 99 99PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
1 T: 99 99ROLING D EE 123649 SNR
10 T: 98 98COOKE GM EE 90969 SNR
10 T: 98 98CORK A EE 119962 SNR
10 T: 98 98GREEN MD EE 110547 SNR

Yes10 T: 98 98HAVILL C EE 99473 SNR
10 T: 98 98ORGAN C EE 132652 SNR
10 T: 98 98ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR

Yes10 T: 98 98SWEENEY D EE 88876 SNR
17 T: 97 97BOWEN C EE 120766 SNR
17 T: 97 97BURGESS DL EE 126587 SNR
17 T: 97 97JONES T EE 29151 SNR
17 T: 97 97LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
17 T: 97 97MOULDING G EE 123498 SNR
17 T: 97 97PARSONS AG EE 112822 SNR
23 T: 96 96BURTON D EE 118304 SNR

Yes23 T: 96 96CSEHI S EE 82796 SNR
23 T: 96 96LEA A EE 104115 SNR
23 T: 96 96LOCK B EE 105787 SNR
23 T: 96 96ROGERS R EE 1100 SNR
23 T: 96 96WARREN AV EE 25988 SNR
29 T: 95 95BARNARD PJ EE 34389 SNR

Yes29 T: 95 95BARNES AC EE 119611 SNR
Yes29 T: 95 95BARNES NJ EE 119618 SNR

29 T: 95 95CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 SNR
29 T: 95 95DALE DM EE 92378 SNR
29 T: 95 95GATEHOUSE M EE 127514 SNR
29 T: 95 95GILL L EE 127545 SNR

Yes29 T: 95 95MAXWELL M EE 120613 SNR
29 T: 95 95MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR

Yes29 T: 95 95PINCH S EE 128473 SNR
29 T: 95 95PIPE S EE 125539 SNR
29 T: 95 95SHANKS L EE 122885 SNR
29 T: 95 95SMITH K EE 94379 SNR

Yes42 T: 94 94FLINT SG EE 86701 SNR
42 T: 94 94HUMPHREYS RA EE 19302 SNR
42 T: 94 94O'TOOLE DJ EE 1970 SNR

Yes45 T: 93 93HILTON SP EE 126077 SNR
45 T: 93 93HOWARTH K EE 57796 SNR

Yes45 T: 93 93MATCHAM J EE 126877 SNR
45 T: 93 93ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
45 T: 93 93WOOLLETT C EE 113447 SNR

Yes50 T: 92 92BINGLEY PA EE 114000 SNR
50 T: 92 92BONE C EE 126141 SNR

Yes50 T: 92 92CUNDALL E EE 102412 SNR
50 T: 92 92HODGKINSON G EE 127807 SNR

Yes50 T: 92 92ORR N EE 70648 SNR
50 T: 92 92SNELL A EE 117867 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes50 T: 92 92VOGEL S EE 128651 SNR
Yes57 T: 91 91BARRATT D EE 103608 SNR

57 T: 91 91BOSS B EE 129943 SNR
Yes57 T: 91 91HAYES I EE 105434 SNR

57 T: 91 91MACHIN M EE 66809 SNR
57 T: 91 91MASON B EE 85486 SNR
57 T: 91 91SAVINS M EE 99006 SNR

Yes57 T: 91 91SMITH AJT EE 47749 SNR
Yes64 T: 90 90BARNES AR EE 129244 SNR
Yes64 T: 90 90CADY S EE 131859 SNR

64 T: 90 90COOK P EE 5051 SNR
64 T: 90 90HILL GCS EE 777 SNR

Yes64 T: 90 90HUNT R EE 96088 SNR
64 T: 90 90WOODS DT EE 126508 SNR

Yes70 T: 89 89ATKIN P EE 116894 SNR
Yes70 T: 89 89BAILEY PB EE 96892 SNR
Yes70 T: 89 89HALL A EE 122109 SNR

70 T: 89 89ROGERS J EE 103400 SNR
70 T: 89 89TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
75 T: 88 88DIXON AL EE 123921 SNR
75 T: 88 88GRIFFITHS TA EE 120030 SNR
75 T: 88 88MAYHEW P EE 121536 SNR
75 T: 88 88MITHA A EE 123320 SNR

Yes75 T: 88 88OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
75 T: 88 88PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 SNR
81 T: 87 87FRANKLIN O EE 131011 SNR
81 T: 87 87HALEY M EE 122716 SNR

Yes83 T: 86 86CUNDALL R EE 104353 SNR
83 T: 86 86WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR

Yes85 T: 85 85LAWRENSON S WW 2576 SNR
86 T: 84 84STANLEY D EE 128600 SNR
87 T: 80 80SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR

Yes88 T: 73 73KIRTON K EE 129025 SNR
88 T: 73 73PEACOCK GT EE 112325 SNR

Scores Report
NATIONAL INTER- COUNTIES SKEET ESK

17/10/2015NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 18 October 2015 18:01:38 Page 10 of 11 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98HARRIS MR EE 39580 VET

1 T: 98 98LEPPINGTON SP EE 39173 VET
3 T: 97 97ARICO F EE 111396 VET
3 T: 97 97DORE MR EE 44378 VET
5 T: 96 96BEAUMONT TR EE 46223 VET
5 T: 96 96CLARKE M EE 112252 VET

Yes5 T: 96 96FORDHAM C EE 72888 VET
5 T: 96 96SHREEVE JA EE 3975 VET
9 T: 95 95PHILLIPS A EE 99941 VET

Yes10 T: 94 94BURTON MJ EE 90451 VET
10 T: 94 94COOKSON L EE 117253 VET
10 T: 94 94FARAM N EE 23454 VET

Yes10 T: 94 94MILLER JCE EE 19676 VET
14 T: 93 93BATCHELOR JTC EE 6052 VET
14 T: 93 93BIRD RJ EE 85382 VET

Yes14 T: 93 93COXALL PG EE 46725 VET
Yes14 T: 93 93TAYLOR D EE 42961 VET

14 T: 93 93WAGSTAFF EJ EE 94859 VET
Yes19 T: 92 92COLLINS MD EE 111404 VET
Yes19 T: 92 92FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

19 T: 92 92THOMAS S EE 35750 VET
Yes22 T: 91 91BOUTCHER R EE 110422 VET
Yes22 T: 91 91LAST G EE 82990 VET

22 T: 91 91WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET
25 T: 90 90BARR L EE 23506 VET
25 T: 90 90NICHOLLS T EE 107540 VET
25 T: 90 90PARKIN JW EE 109967 VET
28 T: 89 89HEWETSON JC EE 73663 VET

Yes28 T: 89 89MORGAN PW EE 45405 VET
Yes28 T: 89 89PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
Yes28 T: 89 89PARFREMENT RA EE 123080 VET
Yes32 T: 88 88O'REILLY K EE 132027 VET

32 T: 88 88WRIGHT AW EE 100 VET
34 T: 87 87FALLON P EE 101569 VET

Yes34 T: 87 87SADLER J EE 130532 VET
34 T: 87 87SAICH PT EE 14567 VET

Yes34 T: 87 87WEBSTER G EE 118818 VET
Yes38 T: 86 86MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 VET
Yes39 T: 85 85HALL J EE 101378 VET

39 T: 85 85HOPKINS PA EE 57538 VET
Yes41 T: 84 84BARON R EE 99 VET

41 T: 84 84HODGSON M EE 132178 VET
Yes43 T: 82 82MAGUIRE PA EE 50397 VET
Yes44 T: 81 81OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes44 T: 81 81WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes46 T: 80 80GREEN P EE 43292 VET

46 T: 80 80POWER DJ EE 114259 VET
Yes48 T: 76 76MCVARISH F EE 132655 VET
Yes49 T: 72 72SCOLEY RM EE 70361 VET
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